
Junior Men's World Championships

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH
Team A

A  KUWAIT B  EGYPT

Match Number

48
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 18/07/2013 21:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

15
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

1 / 3

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 WANG Ke (CHN) LI Gang (CHN)

 POSAVEC Josip  (CRO)  STANOJEVIC Zoran  (SRB)

 GARCIA DE LA TORRE Mario (MEX)

20 27 31

0 / 0

 Zenica

Spectators 
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43

55

58

61

77

SAFAR Ali

ALGHARABALLI Abdullah

HEEF Abdullah

ALMUZIEN Abdulwahab

ABDULREDHA Mohammad

ALBELOUSHI Ahmed

MARZOUQ Salem

ALHARBI Mishaal

YASEEN Abdulaziz

ALBALOUL Abdulrahman

ALQATAMI Abdulaziz

ALFAHAD Saqer

ALDHUWAIHI Soud

ALHADDAD Yousef

ALBOHAIRI Ali

TAHER Ali
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4
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8

9
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15

17

20

23

24

59

66

92

93

YAHIA SAID HAMED M. Ali

KHALIL Mostafa

ADEL ABDEL MONEIM K. Amr

AYMAN MOHAMED A. R. Karim

OSSAMA IBRAHIM M. Ahmed

MAHMOUD AHMED AGAMY Aly

OSAMA MOHAMED B. Mostafa

TAMER MOUSTAFA S. Moustafa

AHMED HAMDY BELAL Karim

MOHAMED SALAMA Moamen

HESHAM NASR SOLIMAN Aly

IBRAHIM IBRAHIM A. Mohamed

ALAA EL DIN AHMED Ahmed

ADEL ANWAR ALY Hesham

ALI ABDEL MOTELIB Mohamed

MOAMEN SAFA EL N. Ahmed
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ALSHEHAB Nabeel

ALRANDI Musaed

CHEIKH Aymen

MAGAMPON Gerard Paul

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HAMDY MOHAMED DRINKY Mohamed

MOHAMED IBRAHIM A. Emadeldin

ABDEL RAHMAN IBRAHIM Mohamed

AKRAM YAHIA ABDEL MONSEF Ahmed
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B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 200

DR

3 3

18:36 44:24 57:18 22:39 51:39 56:33

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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